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ZM4-498
Specifications
ZF Model 60-0129-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES VALEO
Voltage 12v
FOR STARTER
Number Details
36100-4A020 HYUNDAI
36100-4A025 HYUNDAI
36100-4A020 KIA
36100-4A025 KIA
1196795 VALEO
1250825 VALEO
361004A020 VALEO
S0001196795 VALEO
S0001250825 VALEO




FOR CAR

Brand
H-1
Satellite

Number
ZM3-498
ZM3-497
ZM7-495
ZM9-494
ZM7-494
ZM493
ZM9-492
ZM8-492
ZM4-492
ZM6-491
ZM5-498
ZM3-590
ZM4-590
ZM1-591
ZM2-591
ZM3-591
ZM595
ZM596
ZM598
ZM5-590

Model

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

Details

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-498.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-497.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-495.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm9-494.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-494.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm493.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm9-492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm8-492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-491.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-498.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-590.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-590.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-591.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-591.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-591.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm595.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm596.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm598.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-590.html

